Soci per la provincia di FI

Indirizzo

PR

Partitalva

Telefono
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250

395

99998

ALESSI PARIDE S.R.L.

BALDI FEDERIGO S.R.L.

BARTOLOZZI BRUNETTA & C. S.N.C.

M.F.M. S.R.L.

CAMPATELLI EDO DI CAMPATELLI FRANCESCO

PAPINI S.A.S. DI PAPINI ANNA MARIA & C.

KANGFU MJ di CHEN YANGMIAO

UPAC SNC DI FRIZZI & GUASTI IN FRIZZI

F.LLI ZANOBINI S.N.C. DI SIMONE E MARIO

PULITI SILVANO di SARTI FERNANDA

FAST DRINK SRL

LA NUOVA BOMBONIERA SRL

C.D.B. CENTRO DISTRIBUZIONE BEVANDE SRL

TOSCAL S.N.C. DI BORGOGNI & C.

CONSORZIO BOTTIGLIERIE FIORENTINE

VIA DELLE OCHE 27/R

VIA ROCCO SCOTELLARO 4
VIA PISANA 238/R

VIALE TOGLIATTI 62

VIA IV NOVEMBRE 9/A

VIA XXV APRILE 2

CORSO DEI TINTORI, 17 R
VIA DELL'ALBERO 7/B
VIA'S. ANTONINO 47/R

VIA DUCA DELLA VITTORIA 25
CORSO DEI TINTORI 17 R
VIA IV NOVEMBRE 58

VIA FRANCESCA SUD 81
VIA DEGLI ARCIPRESSI 33

VIA DEI CONFINI 155

50122

50064

50143

50059

50051

50055

50122

50123

50123

50068

50122

50026

50050

50143

50013

FIRENZE

INCISA VALDARNO

FIRENZE

SOVIGLIANA/VINCI

CASTELFIORENTINO

LASTRA A SIGNA

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

RUFINA

FIRENZE

SN CASCIANO V. PESA

POGGIO TEMPESTI - CERRETO GUIQ

FIRENZE

CAMPI BISENZIO

Fl

FI

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

IFI

Fl

Fl

055 214966

055 8335794

055 706108

0571 508205

0571 64220

055 8725281

334 2886193

055 210608

055 2396850

055 8397081

334 2886193

0559869869

0571 586997

055 700097

055 5341017

info@enotecaalessi.it
info@baldifederigo.com
caffemagic@alice.it
info@marziefulignati.it
campatelliedo@libero.it
papinigiovannisnc@tin.it
kangfu.mj@hotmail.com
upac@panne.it

szanobi@tin.it

kangfu.mj@hotmail.com
lanuovabombonierasri@gmail.c
distribuzionebevande @leonet.it
info@toscal.it

info@cbf-firenze.com

pm




